Morava Open G12 Klokmv

Final Result

Place:Kloko ¢ov
Date:17.6.201

OrganizerAMC Vitkov-Kloko ¢ov
Race directorMartin Ne éek

Track nameVitkov 2

Pos

©Co~NohA~WNE

Name

Jifi Cihla
Michal Pokorn
Jaroslav Svanc
Roman Klapk
Rostislav Sediak
Martin Neiek
Martin Doleze
Roman Motyka
Petr Sedlgk
Didac Alfonsc
Petr Zemane
Kamil Klapke
Petr Motyka
Jaromir Bym
Libor Bilek

Jiii Vrba
Michael Schupfe
Adam Koster
Mat¢j Hruske
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Total Lap:

605.0¢
583.0¢
577.1:
574.0¢
574.0:
561.1¢
554.0¢
548.1¢
529.1¢
499.1¢
492.1¢
492.0(
489.0:
482.1¢
437.1¢
391.0¢
377.0:
293.1:
282.0:

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

3.76]
3.87¢
3.84¢
3.94¢
3.89i
4.04;
3.85¢
4.01¢
3.93-
4.44¢
4.16z
4.10(
4.50:
4.10¢
4.59i
5.23]
4.86:
5.23i
6.067



Morava Open G12 Klokmv

Final — Group /

Place:Kloko éov

Date:17.6.201

OrganizerAMC Vitkov-Kloko ¢ov
Race directorMartin Ne éek
Track nameVitkov 2

Pos Name Laps Pnl.

1. Jiti Cihlat 9¢ 10z 9¢ 10< 10¢ 97 0
4 2 1 3 5 6

2. Michal Pokorn 92 101 93 96 10z 99 0
6 4 2 1 3 5

3. Jaroslav Svant 91 99 99 98 94 96 0
1 3 5 6 4 2

4. Roman Klapk 92 97 10C 9¢ 93 93 0
5 6 4 2 1 3

5. Martin Doleze 97 96 95 10194 71 0
3 5 6 4 2 1

6. Roman Motgka 82 85 98 94 96 93 0
2 1 3 5 6 4
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Total

605.0¢

583.0¢

577.1:

574.0¢

554.0¢

548.1¢



Morava Open G12 Klokmv
Final — Group |

Place:Kloko éov

Date:17.6.201

OrganizerAMC Vitkov-Kloko ¢ov
Race directorMartin Ne éek
Track nameVitkov 2

Pos Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Rostislav Sedidk 92 99 93 95 - 98 97 0 574.0:
2. Martin Netek - 97 89 9C 97 95 93 0 561.1¢
3. Petr Sedl&k 63 88 95 96 92 - 95 0 529.1¢
4. Kamil Klapke 8¢ 8t 61 77 88 91 - 0 492.0(
5. Petr Motgka 81 81 - 85 77 77 88 0 489.0:
6. Jaromir Bym 3¢ 91 83 - 92 92 85 0 482.1¢

7. Jiti Vrba 68 - 66 62 61 67 67 0 391.0¢
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Morava Open G12 Klokmv

Final — Group f

Place:Kloko éov

Date:17.6.201

OrganizerAMC Vitkov-Kloko ¢ov
Race directorMartin Ne éek
Track nameVitkov 2

Pos Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Didac Alfonsc 83 86 83 82 82 83 0 499.1¢
2. Petr Zemane 86 74 78 85 8C 89 0 492.1¢
3. Libor Bilek 7C 71 7C 74 7t 77 0 437.1¢
4. Michael Schupfe 64 67 62 58 67 59 0 377.0:
5. Adam Koster 43 5C 5t 58 43 44 0 293.1:

6. Matg Hruske 47 44 49 44 46 52 0 282.0:
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